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201404220001
18210

04/22/2014
02:48:46

USDA RURAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
CHARLES L

Instr
#:20070312000
109500

201403260000
84720

03/26/2014
02:26:25

USDA RURAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SPATES
BRENDA

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:401 Pg:626

Other:SEE
INST

201405010001
29200

05/01/2014
12:09:41

USDA RURAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NIX JANE Bk Type:REAL
Bk:360 Pg:186
Instr
#:19910823000
252790

Other:SEE
INST

201408150002
56140

08/15/2014
02:54:46

USDA RURAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SHIRLEY
SHARON S

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:260 Pg:449
Instr
#:19891009000
285490

Other:SEE
INST

201410210003
32320

10/21/2014
10:49:15

USDA RURAL
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP
STEPHEN
CLYDE

Legacy #:1994-
24854 Instr
#:19940808000
248541

Other:SEE
INST


